
Desserts
Ruby Port

2008 Quinta do Crasto, Late Bottled Vintage Port
A renowned vintage Port, with superb richness and flavour

Pacheranc du Vic-Bilh, Gascony 12%   50cl Bottle
A sweet dessert wine, in the Muscat style, from Gascony

Bushmills Black Bush Malt Whisky
The Singleton of Dufftown Single Malt
Laphroaig Single Malt/ Other Malt Whiskies (please ask)
Disarronno Amaretto
Antica Liquorice Sambuca

50ml Glass
3.50

25ml       50ml

3.95
4.50
4.95

4.25
3.95

4.95

3.50
4.50
4.40

3.60

3.75

3.70
4.20
4.20

Bottle
38

45

27

DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

Limoncello
Grappa Amor D’Ua
Tia Maria
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau
Sambuca/Raspberry Sambuca
Courvoisier Cognac
Janneau Armagnac
Vecchia Romana

LIQUEUR COFFEES

The Scotch - with Bells Whisky & Cream

The Scotch Heather - with Drambuie & Cream

The Irish - with Jamesons Whisky & Cream

The Ukrainian - with Nemiroff DeLuxe Barrel-aged Vodka & Cream

The French - with Courvoisier Cognac

The Thai Calypso - with Sang Som Thai Rum & Cream

The Cornish Calypso - with Dead Man’s Fingers Spiced Rum & Cream

The Italian - with Disarronno Amaretto & Cream

Hot Maria - with Cold-filtered Tia Maria & Cream

Double Coffee - with Kahlua & Cream

The Orange Cream - with Cointreau

The Anchor Relaxer - with Honey & Pepper Nemiroff Vodka & Cream

 

ALL PRICED AT £7.95

Decaffeinated Coffee and Plant Cream are available if preferred

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TART £8.25
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

TODAY’S HAND-MADE CHEESECAKE £8.25
Served with Whipped Dairy Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE   £7.95
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

AMERICAN-STYLE PANCAKES  £8.50
Served with Chocolate Ice Cream & Maple Syrup

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING  £7.95
Served with Ice Cream or Custard

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE  £8.25
With Cream or Ice Cream

TIRAMISU    £7.95
Served with Cream

HONEY-BAKED CAMEMBERT  £8.95
With Toasted Almonds, Digestive Biscuit and a Cantuccio Almond 
Cookie

SELECTION OF CHEESES  £9.50
Served with Crackers & Biscuits or Bread, Chutney & Grapes

LUXURY ICE CREAMS:  2 SCOOPS: £5.50   SCOOPS: £7.90
A selection of avours is available, please ask

WHIPPED ICE CREAM ‘99'  £5.95
Luxury ‘Mr Whippy’ style Dairy Ice Cream, Flake & choice of fruit sauces

MILKSHAKE WITH ICE CREAM  £5.50
CARAMEL-FILLED CHURRO BITES  £8.50
Whipped Dairy Ice Cream & melt in the middle warm Churros and a 
dusting of Cinnamon Sugar

A SLICE OF CAKE   £6.50
Served with Cream or Custard, please ask for today’s Cake

APPLE CRUMBLE   £8.25
Served with Custard, pouring Cream or Ice Cream

SALTED PISTACHIO SEMIFREDDO £9.50
Served with Cream
     

A SHARING TRIO OF MINI DESSERTS £16.95
Churros, Apple Crumble and Salted Caramel Chocolate Tart with 
Whipped Ice Cream.

SERVED FROM MID-DAY EVERY DAY

DESSERTS

GO
MINI!

TEMPTED BUT CAN'T MANAGE A WHOLE DESSERT?
WHY NOT TRY A MINI DESSERT AND A TEA OR COFFEE

FOR JUST £7.50 WHERE INDICATED WITH GO MINI.

GO
MINI!

GO
MINI!

GO
MINI!

GO
MINI!

GO
MINI!

GO
MINI!


	Page 2

