

DIGESTIFS & LIQUEURS

	50ml Glass	Bottle
Ruby Port	3.50	38
2008 Quinta do Crasto, Late Bottled Vintage Port		45
A renowned vintage Port, with superb richness and flavour		
Pacheranc du Vic-Bilh, Gascony 12% 50cl Bottle		27
A sweet dessert wine, in the Muscat style, from Gascony		
Bushmills Black Bush Malt Whisky	25ml 3.50	50ml
The Singleton of Dufftown Single Malt	4.50	
Laphroaig Single Malt/ Other Malt Whiskies (please ask)	4.40	
Disaronno Amaretto		3.95
Antica Liquorice Sambuca		4.50
Limoncello		4.95
Grappa Amor D'Ua	3.60	
Tia Maria		4.25
Bailey's Irish Cream		3.95
Cointreau	3.75	
Sambuca/Raspberry Sambuca		4.95
Courvoisier Cognac	3.70	
Janneau Armagnac		4.20
Vecchia Romana		4.20

LIQUEUR COFFEES ALL PRICED AT £7.95

Decaffeinated Coffee and Plant Cream are available if preferred

The Scotch - with Bells Whisky & Cream

The Scotch Heather - with Drambuie & Cream

The Irish - with Jamesons Whisky & Cream

The Ukrainian - with Nemiroff DeLuxe Barrel-aged Vodka & Cream

The French - with Courvoisier Cognac

The Thai Calypso - with Sang Som Thai Rum & Cream

The Cornish Calypso - with Dead Man's Fingers Spiced Rum & Cream

The Italian - with Disaronno Amaretto & Cream

Hot Maria - with Cold-filtered Tia Maria & Cream

Double Coffee - with Kahlua & Cream

The Orange Cream - with Cointreau

DESSERTS

SERVED FROM MID-DAY EVERY DAY



TEMPTED BUT CAN'T MANAGE A WHOLE DESSERT?
WHY NOT TRY A MINI DESSERT **AND** A TEA OR COFFEE
FOR JUST £7.50 WHERE INDICATED WITH GO MINI.



SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE TART £8.25

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

TODAY'S HAND-MADE CHEESECAKE £8.25

Served with Whipped Dairy Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £7.95

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce

AMERICAN-STYLE PANCAKES £8.50

Served with Chocolate Ice Cream & Maple Syrup

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.95

Served with Ice Cream or Custard

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £8.25

With Cream or Ice Cream

TIRAMISU £7.95

Served with Cream

HONEY-BAKED CAMEMBERT £8.95

With Toasted Almonds, Digestive Biscuit and a Cantuccio Almond Cookie

SELECTION OF CHEESES £9.50

Served with Crackers & Biscuits or Bread, Chutney & Grapes

LUXURY ICE CREAMS: 2 SCOOPS: £5.50 SCOOPS: £7.90

A selection of flavours is available, please ask

WHIPPED ICE CREAM '99' £5.95

Luxury 'Mr Whippy' style Dairy Ice Cream, Flake & choice of fruit sauces

MILKSHAKE WITH ICE CREAM £5.50

CARAMEL-FILLED CHURRO BITES £8.50

Whipped Dairy Ice Cream & melt in the middle warm Churros and a dusting of Cinnamon Sugar

A SLICE OF CAKE £6.50

Served with Cream or Custard, please ask for today's Cake

APPLE CRUMBLE £8.25

Served with Custard, pouring Cream or Ice Cream

SALTED PISTACHIO SEMIFREDDO £9.50

Served with Cream

A SHARING TRIO OF MINI DESSERTS £16.95

Churros, Apple Crumble and Salted Caramel Chocolate Tart with Whipped Ice Cream.

